Edition 03.25
EN
Ultra low NOX burners Furnnox FN
• NOX emissions less than 30 ppm at 3% O2 in most high temperature
furnace applications
• Five sizes with capacity range: 0.25–2 MBtu/h (66–530 kW)
• Turndown: 10:1
• Max. process temperature: 2800°F (1540°C)

A special, insulated body design is available for combustion
air temperatures up to 1100°F (600°C). Contact Honeywell
Eclipse for more information.
Minimum operating furnace temperature: 1400°F (760°C).
For operation with low NOX and lowest CO emissions.
Maximum chamber temperature: 2400°F (1315°C).
Flame detection: UV scanner.
All information based on laboratory testing in neutral (0.0
"w.c.) pressure chamber. Different chamber sizes and condi-
tions may affect the data.
Plumbing of air and gas will affect accuracy of orifice read-
ings. All information is based on generally acceptable air
and gas piping practices.
4 .1 Input
Type Maximum, Btu/h (kW)1) Minimum, Btu/h (kW)1)
FN0025 250,000 (66) 25,000 (7)
FN0050 500,000 (132) 50,000 (13)
FN0100 1,000,000 (263) 100,000 (26)
FN0150 1,500,000 (396) 150,000 (40)
FN0200 2,000,000 (527) 200,000 (53)
1) All imperial inputs based upon gross calorific values (HHV). All metric in-
puts based upon net calorific values (LHV). For lower inputs, contact
Honeywell Eclipse.
Furnnox · Edition 03.25 · EN 9